Bus

Regional Rail Service Rb52

Direction
Aschau (Chiemgau) — Rosenheim

7 stops

Open route schedule

Aschau (Chiemgau)

Umrathshausen Ort

Vachendorf

Urschalling

Prien am Chiemsee

Bad Endorf

Rosenheim

Go to website

Route schedule
Aschau (Chiemgau) — Rosenheim

Monday 20:43
Tuesday 20:43
Wednesday 20:43
Thursday 20:43
Friday 20:43
Saturday 20:43
Sunday 20:43
Route info

Direction: Aschau (Chiemgau)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

Frau
|
I ©Osternach
M ! ]
Qosen 1 Herreninse!
| Stock
iemsee =
L Harras
Bachham ach ‘
4
ilhuben prutdorf \
Pfaffenbichl Wildenwart Weisham — a7
i Hittenkirchen ‘\._ 4
‘-“ - [Hacken=
ey ng T e g -’iﬂ.‘!rrua: |
Gt 2362 e g L, -
Bernauam: % P ——
Chiemsee
\
) (16
Frasdorf
B s Bornsee Kralmaoos

Rettau

Aschidim
Chiemgau

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B Rpso BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb52-3171788554-1108745460
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb52-3171788554-1108745460
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb52-3171788554-1108745460

Direction
Rosenheim — Aschau (Chiemgau)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Rosenheim

Bad Endorf

Prien am Chiemsee

Urschalling

Vachendorf

Umrathshausen Ort

Aschau (Chiemgau)

Route schedule
Rosenheim — Aschau (Chiemgau)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rosenheim
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

22:12

22:12

22:12

22:12

22:12-22:32

22:12-22:32

22:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb52-3171788554-1108745460

Direction Route schedule

Prien am Chiemsee — Aschau (Chiemgau) Prien am Chiemsee — Aschau (Chiemgau)
5 stops Monday 06:10-23:58
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:10-23:58
Prien am Chiemsee
Wednesday 06:10-23:58
Urschalling
Thursday 06:10-23:58
Vachendorf
Friday 06:10-23:58
Umrathshausen Ort
Aschau (Chiemgau) Saturday 07:02-23:58
Sunday 07:02-23:58
Route info

Direction: Prien am Chiemsee
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb52-3171788554-1108745460

Direction Route schedule

Aschau (Chiemgau) — Prien am Chiemsee Aschau (Chiemgau) — Prien am Chiemsee
5 stops Monday 05:46-23:30
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:46-23:30
Aschau (Chiemgau)
Wednesday 05:46-23:30
Umrathshausen Ort
Thursday 05:46-23:30
Vachendorf
Friday 05:46-23:30
Urschalling
Prien am Chiemsee Saturday 06:39-23:30
Sunday 06:39-23:30
Route info

Direction: Aschau (Chiemgau)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

Rb52 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Prien am Chiemsee

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Rb52-3171788554-1108745460

